Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Bosarge, Matthew Silas Male 2002 6/4/2021 2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
FALSE IMPRISONMENT

Bronstad, Tyler Vincent Male 1998 22 6/2/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Capuzzi, Daniel Thomas Male 1979 42 6/1/2021 FAIL TO APPEAR

Chute, Tyler Robert Male 1991 29 6/1/2021 6/1/2022 Theft - Moveable property

Cuykendall, Alex Connor Male 2001 19 6/3/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION

Doby, Andre Ashante Male 1994 26 6/3/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE

Ekern, Danielle Rae Female 1989 32 6/2/2021 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Flatland, Samantha Marie Female 1985 35 6/1/2021 Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Geiger, Robert Morris Male 1951 70 6/7/2021 FAIL TO APPEAR
Hollander, Joshua Glenn Male 1987 34 6/3/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Janota, Joseph Charles Male 1956 65 6/7/2021 Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Johnvin, Brent James Eliott Male 1994 27 6/3/2021 7/2/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION
Kakkak, Jamie Christopher Male 1975 46 6/4/2021 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING
PROBATION VIOLATION
THEFT MOVABLE PROPERTY
Lampton, Aaron Eugene Male 1996 24 6/3/2021 BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE BODILY
HARM
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER



Lauterbach, Shawn Thomas

Manor, Cassandra Lea

Mcnicholas, Joshua Michael

Moe, Dean Dewyane

Montgomery, Dejah Eliza

Oser, Tracy Lee

Perry, Kayla Marie

Reyes, Shilo Dawn

Slayton, Kiel Harold

Smith, Samantha S

Steffen, Nicole Catherine

Suriano, Samantha Marie

Warner, James Paul

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female
Female

Male

1992

1993
1990

1961

2000
1969
1992

1979

1982

1983

1994
1992
1982

28

28
31

60

21
51
29

42

38

37

26
28
38

6/5/2021

6/4/2021
6/5/2021

6/1/2021

6/3/2021
6/4/2021
6/3/2021

6/4/2021

6/6/2021

6/2/2021

6/4/2021
6/3/2021
6/2/2021

7/4/2021

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Disorderly Conduct

Drug Paraphernalia

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Possession of Marijuana

PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED

POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
POSSESSION OF COCAINE

POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
POSSESSION OF THC

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
UNLAWFUL USE OF COMPUTERIZED
COMMUNICATION SYSTEM - THREAT TO INJURE

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER
OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT -
DRIVES OR OPERATES

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF COCAINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION



Winger, Austin Richard

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 28
Female: 10

Male: 18

Male

1993

28

6/4/2021

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

PROBATION VIOLATION



