## **Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days**

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Bosarge, Matthew Silas	Male	2002	19	6/4/2021		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER FALSE IMPRISONMENT
Bronstad, Tyler Vincent	Male	1998	22	6/2/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Capuzzi, Daniel Thomas	Male	1979	42	6/1/2021		FAIL TO APPEAR
Chute, Tyler Robert	Male	1991	29	6/1/2021	6/1/2022	Theft - Moveable property
Cuykendall, Alex Connor	Male	2001	19	6/3/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Doby, Andre Ashante	Male	1994	26	6/3/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE
Ekern, Danielle Rae	Female	1989	32	6/2/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Flatland, Samantha Marie	Female	1985	35	6/1/2021		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Geiger, Robert Morris	Male	1951	70	6/7/2021		FAIL TO APPEAR
Hollander, Joshua Glenn	Male	1987	34	6/3/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Janota, Joseph Charles	Male	1956	65	6/7/2021		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Johnvin, Brent James Eliott	Male	1994	27	6/3/2021	7/2/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION
Kakkak, Jamie Christopher	Male	1975	46	6/4/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING PROBATION VIOLATION THEFT MOVABLE PROPERTY
Lampton, Aaron Eugene	Male	1996	24	6/3/2021		BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE BODILY HARM DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Lauterbach, Shawn Thomas	Male	1992	28	6/5/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR Disorderly Conduct Drug Paraphernalia Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold Possession of Marijuana
Manor, Cassandra Lea	Female	1993	28	6/4/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Mcnicholas, Joshua Michael	Male	1990	31	6/5/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Moe, Dean Dewyane	Male	1961	60	6/1/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL PROBATION VIOLATION
Montgomery, Dejah Eliza	Female	2000	21	6/3/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Oser, Tracy Lee	Female	1969	51	6/4/2021		WARRANT OFFENSE
Perry, Kayla Marie	Female	1992	29	6/3/2021		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION POSSESSION OF COCAINE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS POSSESSION OF THC
Reyes, Shilo Dawn	Female	1979	42	6/4/2021		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold PROBATION VIOLATION
Slayton, Kiel Harold	Male	1982	38	6/6/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER UNLAWFUL USE OF COMPUTERIZED COMMUNICATION SYSTEM - THREAT TO INJURE
Smith, Samantha S	Female	1983	37	6/2/2021		KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT - DRIVES OR OPERATES
Steffen, Nicole Catherine	Female	1994	26	6/4/2021	7/4/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Suriano, Samantha Marie	Female	1992	28	6/3/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Warner, James Paul	Male	1982	38	6/2/2021		POSSESSION OF COCAINE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION

Winger, Austin	n Richard	Male	1993	28	6/4/2021	POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA PROBATION VIOLATION
Bookings in	n the Last 7 Days					
Total:	28					
Female:	10					
Male:	18					